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Product Datasheet

(1R,2R)-2-[(Diphenylmethylene)amino]-cyclopentanol, CAS [[939398-69-3]]

USB-010756

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

(1R,2R)-2-[(Diphenylmethylene)amino]-cyclopentanol, CAS [[939398-
69-31]

USB-010756
010756
USB-010756-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Used in the preparation of CEPT inhibitors for treating, preventing or
slowing the progression of a disease requiring cholesteryl ester
transfer protein inhibitor therapy. Form: Off-white Solid Solubility:
Chloroform, Ethyl Acetate, Methylene Chlorid...

265.35
Off-white Solid

[939398-69-3]



